370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-Z0O, Station Holendrecht V|6:02 6:32 7:02 7:12 7:22 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:02 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42 8:52 9:04 9:29
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:43 7:53 803 8:13 8:23 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:.05 9:30
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:.06 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:46 8:56 9:08 9:33
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 6:07 6:37 707 717 7:27 7:37 747 757 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:37 8:47 8:57 9:09 9:34
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:18 7:28 7:38 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:58 9:10 9:35
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 6:09 6:39 7:.09 7:19 7:29 7:39 7:49 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39 849 859 911 9:36
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 6:12 6:42 712 722 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:02 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42 8:52 9:02 9:14 9:39
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 6:13 6:43 713 7:23 7:33 7:43 753 8:03 813 8:23 8:33 843 8:53 9:03 9:15 9:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 6:14 6:44 714 724 7:34 7:44 7:54 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:34 8:44 854 9:.04 9:16 9:41
Diemen, Provincialeweg 6:15 6:45 715 725 7:35 745 755 8:.05 8:15 8:25 8:35 845 8:55 9:05 9:17 9:42
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 6:17 6:47 717 727 7:37 747 757 8:.07 817 8:27 8:37 847 8:57 9:07 9:19 9:44
Schouw, Splitsing 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:39 7:49 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39 849 8:59 9:09 9:19 9:31 9:56
Watergang, Watergang 6:31 7:.01 7:31 741 7:51 801 811 8:21 831 841 851 9:.01 9:11 9:21 9:33 9:58
llpendam, llpendam 6:34 7:04 734 744 7:54 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:34 844 8:54 9:04 914 9:24 9:36 10:01
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 6:37 7:.07 7:37 7:47 7:57 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:37 8:47 857 9:07 917 9:27 9:39 10:04
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 6:39 7:09 7:39 749 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39 849 859 9:09 9:19 9:29 9:41 10:06
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 6:40 7:10 7:40 750 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 850 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:42 10:07
Purmerend, Tramplein A|6:42 7:12 7:42 7:52 8:02 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42 8:52 9:02 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:44 10:09

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-Z0O, Station Holendrecht V|9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:33
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41
Diemen, Provincialeweg 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44
Schouw, Splitsing 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:38 16:50 17:00
Watergang, Watergang 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:30 16:00 16:30 16:40 16:52 17:02
llpendam, llpendam 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:33 16:03 16:33 16:43 16:55 17:05
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:36 16:06 16:37 16:47 16:59 17:09
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:05 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:07 15:38 16:08 16:40 16:50 17:02 17:12
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:09 15:40 16:10 16:43 16:53 17:05 17:15
Purmerend, Tramplein A10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:12 15:43 16:13 16:46 16:56 17:08 17:18

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-Z0O, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt

Diemen, Provincialeweg

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Schouw, Splitsing

Watergang, Watergang

llpendam, llpendam

Purmerend, Vurige Staart
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Rozenstraat
Purmerend, Tramplein

\"

A

16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:29

16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20
16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23
16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24
16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25
16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26
16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29
16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30
16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31
16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32
16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34
17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50
17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52
17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55
17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59
17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02
17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:03

17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:30
17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:33
17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:04 19:34
17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:05 19:35
17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:36
17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:09 19:39
17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:40
17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:41
17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42 18:52 19:02 19:12 19:42
17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:44 18:54 19:04 19:14 19:44
18:00 18:10 18:18 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58 19:08 19:16 19:26 19:56
18:02 18:12 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:18 19:28 19:58
18:05 18:15 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:21 19:31 20:01
18:08 18:18 18:26 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:24 19:34 20:04
18:10 18:20 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58 19:08 19:18 19:26 19:36 20:06
18:11 18:21 18:29 18:39 18:49 18:59 19:09 19:19 19:27 19:37 20:07

17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58 18:05 18:13 18:23 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:29 19:39 20:09

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-Z0O, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt

Diemen, Provincialeweg

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Schouw, Splitsing

Watergang, Watergang

llpendam, llpendam

Purmerend, Vurige Staart
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Rozenstraat
Purmerend, Tramplein

\"

19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59
20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00
20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:03
20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04
20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05
20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06
20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 0:09
20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:10
20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 0:11

20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12
20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 0:14
20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26
20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 0:28
20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01 0:31

20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04 0:34
20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06 0:36
20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07 0:37
20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 0:09 0:39

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




370 Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein V|5:17 5:47 6:17 6:27 6:37 6:47 6:55 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:05 8:15 8:25
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 5:18 5148 6:18 6:28 6:38 6:48 656 7:06 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:06 8:16 8:26
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 5:19 549 6:19 6:29 6:39 6:49 6:57 7:.07 717 7:27 737 747 757 8:.07 8:17 8:27
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 520 550 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:50 6:58 7:08 7:18 7:28 7:38 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:28
llpendam, llpendam 5:23 553 6:23 6:33 6:43 653 7.01 7211 721 7:31 741 751 8:.01 811 821 8:31
Watergang, Watergang 526 556 6:26 6:36 6:46 6:56 7:04 714 7:24 734 744 754 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:34
Schouw, Splitsing 5:28 558 6:28 6:38 6:48 6:58 7.06 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 756 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:36
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 540 6:10 6:40 650 7:00 710 7:19 7:29 7:39 7:49 759 8:.09 8:19 8:29 8:39 8:49
Diemen, Provincialeweg 542 6:12 642 652 7:.02 712 721 7:31 741 751 801 811 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 543 6:13 6:43 6:53 7:03 713 722 7:32 742 7:52 8:.02 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42 8:52
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 544 6:14 6:44 654 7:04 714 7:23 7:33 743 7:53 8:03 8:13 8:23 8:33 843 8:53
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 545 6:15 6145 655 7:.06 716 7:25 7:35 745 755 8:05 8:15 825 8:35 8145 855
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 548 6:18 6:48 658 7:09 719 7:28 7:38 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:58
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 549 6:19 6:49 659 7:10 7:20 7:29 7:39 749 759 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39 849 8:59
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 550 6:20 6:50 7:00 7:12 7:22 7:31 7:41 7:51 801 811 8:21 8:31 841 8:51 9:01
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg 5:52 622 652 702 714 724 7:33 743 7:53 8:03 8:13 8:23 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:03
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 555 6:25 6:55 7.05 7:17 727 7:36 746 756 8:.06 8:16 826 8:36 8:46 856 9:06
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht A|5:57 6:27 6:57 7:07 7:19 7:29 7:38 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:58 9:08

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370

Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein

Purmerend, Rozenstraat

Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Vurige Staart

llpendam, llpendam

Watergang, Watergang

Schouw, Splitsing

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Diemen, Provincialeweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht

8:44 9:12
8:45 9:13
8:46 9:14
8:47 9:15
8:50 9:18
8:53 9:21
8:55 9:23
9:08 9:35
9:10 9:37
9:11 9:38
9:12 9:39
9:13 9:40
9:16 9:43
9:17 9:44
9:18 9:45
9:20 9:47
9:23 9:50
9:25 9:52

9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:15 15:30 15:46

9:43 10:13 10:43
9:44 10:14 10:44
9:45 10:15 10:45
9:48 10:18 10:48
9:51 10:21 10:51
9:53 10:23 10:53
10:05 10:35 11:05
10:07 10:37 11:07
10:08 10:38 11:08
10:09 10:39 11:09
10:10 10:40 11:10
10:13 10:43 11:13
10:14 10:44 11:14
10:15 10:45 11:15
10:17 10:47 11:17
10:20 10:50 11:20

11:13
11:14
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:23
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:47
11:50

11:43 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:16 15:31
11:44 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:17 15:32
11:45 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:18 15:33
11:48 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:21 15:36
11:51 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:24 15:39
11:53 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:26 15:41
12:05 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:38 15:53
12:07 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:40 15:55
12:08 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:41 15:56
12:09 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:42 15:57
12:10 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:43 15:58
12:13 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:46 16:01
12:14 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:47 16:02
12:15 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:48 16:03
12:17 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:50 16:05
12:20 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 156:21 15:53 16:08

15:47
15:48
15:49
15:52
15:55
15:57
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:24

10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:55 16:10 16:26

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




370 Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein V 16:00 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:15 18:45 19:15
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 16:01 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:16 18:46 19:16
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 16:02 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:17 18:47 19:17
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 16:03 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:18 18:48 19:18
llpendam, llpendam 16:06 16:18 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58 18:08 18:21 18:51 19:21
Watergang, Watergang 16:09 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:24 18:54 19:24
Schouw, Splitsing 16:11 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:26 18:56 19:26
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 16:23 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:38 19:08 19:38
Diemen, Provincialeweg 16:25 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:40 19:10 19:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 16:26 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58 18:08 18:18 18:28 18:41 19:11 19:41
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 16:27 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59 18:09 18:19 18:29 18:42 19:12 19:42
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 16:28 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:43 19:13 19:43
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 16:31 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:46 19:16 19:46
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 16:32 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:47 19:17 19:47
Amsterdam-Z0O, Gebouw Atlas 16:33 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:48 19:18 19:48
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg 16:35 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37 18:50 19:20 19:50
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 16:38 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:53 19:23 19:53
Amsterdam-Z0O, Station Holendrecht A16:40 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52 18:02 18:12 18:22 18:32 18:42 18:55 19:25 19:55

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370 Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein

Purmerend, Rozenstraat

Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Vurige Staart

llpendam, llpendam

Watergang, Watergang

Schouw, Splitsing

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Diemen, Provincialeweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht

\"

A

19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15
19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17
19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21
19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26
20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38
20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41
20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43
20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46
20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53
20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-Z0O, Station Holendrecht V|6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 7.05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 7.06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 710 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 7711 741 811 841 911 941 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41
Diemen, Provincialeweg 712 742 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 714 744 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44
Schouw, Splitsing 7:26 756 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56
Watergang, Watergang 7:28 758 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58
llpendam, llpendam 7:31 801 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 7:37 8:.07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07
Purmerend, Tramplein A|7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-Z0O, Station Holendrecht V 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41
Diemen, Provincialeweg 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44
Schouw, Splitsing 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
Watergang, Watergang 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58
llpendam, llpendam 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07
Purmerend, Tramplein A15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-Z0O, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt

Diemen, Provincialeweg

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Schouw, Splitsing

Watergang, Watergang

llpendam, llpendam

Purmerend, Vurige Staart
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Rozenstraat
Purmerend, Tramplein

\"

23:00 23:30
23:03 23:33
23:04 23:34
23:05 23:35
23:06 23:36
23:09 23:39
23:10 23:40
23:11 23:41
23:12 23:42
23:14 23:44
23:26 23:56
23:28 23:58
23:31 0:01
23:34 0:04
23:36 0:06
23:37 0:07
23:39 0:09

22:59 23:29 23:59

0:00
0:03
0:04
0:05
0:06
0:09
0:10
0:11
0:12
0:14
0:26
0:28
0:31
0:34
0:36
0:37
0:39

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS»




370 Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein V|6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 6:17 6:47 717 T7:47 817 8:47 917 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48
llpendam, llpendam 6:21 6:51 7:21 751 821 851 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51
Watergang, Watergang 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54
Schouw, Splitsing 6:26 656 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08
Diemen, Provincialeweg 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 641 711 741 811 841 911 941 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 6:42 712 742 812 8:42 912 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 6:44 7:14 744 814 8:44 914 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 6:47 717 T:47 817 8:47 917 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht A|6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370

Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Purmerend, Tramplein

Purmerend, Rozenstraat

Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Vurige Staart

llpendam, llpendam

Watergang, Watergang

Schouw, Splitsing

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Diemen, Provincialeweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht

\"

A

14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45
14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46
14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47
14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48
14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51
14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54
14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56
14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08
14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10
14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11
14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12
14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14
14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17
14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18
14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19
14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20
14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23
14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




370 Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein V 22:15 22:45 23:15
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 22:16 22:46 23:16
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 22:17 22:47 23:17
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 22:18 22:48 23:18

llpendam, llpendam

Watergang, Watergang

Schouw, Splitsing
Diemen, Vinkenbrug

22:21 22:51 23:21
22:24 22:54 23:24
22:26 22:56 23:26
22:38 23:08 23:38

Diemen, Provincialeweg 22:40 23:10 23:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 22:41 23:11 23:41
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 22:42 23:12 23:42
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 22:44 23:14 23:44
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 22:47 23:17 23:47
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 22:48 23:18 23:48
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 22:49 23:19 23:49
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg 22:50 23:20 23:50
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 22:53 23:23 23:53
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht A 22:55 23:25 23:55

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS»



370

Zon- en feestdagen
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-Z0O, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt

Diemen, Provincialeweg

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Schouw, Splitsing

Watergang, Watergang

llpendam, llpendam

Purmerend, Vurige Staart
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Rozenstraat
Purmerend, Tramplein

7:59
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:09
8:10
8:11

8:12
8:14
8:26
8:28
8:31

8:34
8:36
8:37
8:39

8:29
8:30
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:56
8:58
9:01
9:04
9:06
9:07
9:09

8:59
9:00
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:11

9:12
9:14
9:26
9:28
9:31

9:34
9:36
9:37
9:39

9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29

9:30 10:00
9:33 10:03
9:34 10:04
9:35 10:05
9:36 10:06
9:39 10:09
9:40 10:10
9:41 10:11
9:42 10:12
9:44 10:14
9:56 10:26
9:58 10:28
10:01 10:31
10:04 10:34
10:06 10:36
10:07 10:37

10:30 11:00
10:33 11:03
10:34 11:04
10:35 11:05
10:36 11:06
10:39 11:09
10:40 11:10
10:41 11:11
10:42 11:12
10:44 11:14
10:56 11:26
10:58 11:28
11:01 11:31
11:04 11:34
11:06 11:36
11:07 11:37

11:30
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:44
11:56
11:58
12:01
12:04
12:06
12:07

12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33
12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34
12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35
12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36
12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39
12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40
12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41
12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42
12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44
12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56
12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58
12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01
12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04
12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06
12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07

14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30
14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33
14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34
14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35
14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36
14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39
14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40
14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41
14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42
14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44
14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56
14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58
14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01
14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04
14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06
14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07

10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht V 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41
Diemen, Provincialeweg 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44
Schouw, Splitsing 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
Watergang, Watergang 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58
llpendam, llpendam 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01

Purmerend, Vurige Staart 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04

Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06

Purmerend, Rozenstraat 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07

Purmerend, Tramplein A16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 0:09

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370 Amsterdam Zuidoost - Purmerend Centrum

Zon- en feestdagen
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Amsterdam-Z0O, Station Holendrecht V 23:59
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 0:00
Amsterdam-ZO, Laarderhoogtweg 0:03
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 0:04
Amsterdam-Z0O, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 0:05
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 0:06
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 0:09
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 0:10
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 0:11

Diemen, Provincialeweg 0:12
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 0:14
Schouw, Splitsing 0:26
Watergang, Watergang 0:28
llpendam, llpendam 0:31

Purmerend, Vurige Staart 0:34

Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 0:36

Purmerend, Rozenstraat 0:37

Purmerend, Tramplein A|0:39

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS»



370 Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Zon- en feestdagen
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein V|7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 716 746 8:16 846 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 717 747 817 847 917 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 718 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48
llpendam, llpendam 721 751 8221 851 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51
Watergang, Watergang 7:24 754 824 854 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54
Schouw, Splitsing 7:26 756 8:26 856 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08
Diemen, Provincialeweg 740 8:10 840 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 741 811 841 911 941 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 742 812 8:42 912 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 743 8:13 8:43 9113 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 746 8:16 846 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 7:47 817 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 748 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg 750 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht A|7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?



370

Zon- en feestdagen
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Purmerend, Tramplein

Purmerend, Rozenstraat

Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug
Purmerend, Vurige Staart

llpendam, llpendam

Watergang, Watergang

Schouw, Splitsing

Diemen, Vinkenbrug

Diemen, Provincialeweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht

\"

A

15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46
15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47
15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48
15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51
15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54
15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10
15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12
15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13
15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17
15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20
15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23
15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS?




370 Purmerend Centrum - Amsterdam Zuidoost

Zon- en feestdagen
Geldig vanaf 10/12/2023

Purmerend, Tramplein V 23:15
Purmerend, Rozenstraat 23:16
Purmerend, Jan Blankenbrug 23:17
Purmerend, Vurige Staart 23:18
llpendam, llpendam 23:21
Watergang, Watergang 23:24
Schouw, Splitsing 23:26
Diemen, Vinkenbrug 23:38
Diemen, Provincialeweg 23:40
Amsterdam-ZO, Eekholt 23:41
Amsterdam-ZO, Echtenstein 23:42
Amsterdam-ZO, Dennenrode 23:43
Amsterdam-ZO, Foppingadreef 23:46
Amsterdam-ZO, Hoogoorddreef/Atlas 23:47
Amsterdam-ZO, Gebouw Atlas 23:48
Amsterdam-Z0O, Laarderhoogtweg 23:50
Amsterdam-ZO, Paasheuvelweg 23:53
Amsterdam-ZO, Station Holendrecht A 23:55

@ trein O tram () metro

EBS»



